Alaska School Activities Association/First National Bank Alaska
2021 SWIM & DIVE CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS

GIRLS

TEAM RESULTS

Champion Dimond 98
Runner-up West Valley 70
3rd Colony 62
4th Eagle River 49
5th Homer 43
5th Juneau-Douglas 43
7th Lathrop 38
gth Kodiak 31
gth Seward 23
10t Thunder Mt 22
11t Palmer 14
12t Monroe 13
13t South Anchorage 11
14t Hutchison 10
15t Wasilla 7
16t Sitka 6
17t Soldotna 5
18th North Pole 4
18th West Anchorage 4
20t Service 2
AWARDS

Academic Award: Homer (3.92)
Sportsmanship: Lathrop

BOYS

TEAM RESULTS

Champion Kodiak
Runner-up Dimond

3rd Eagle River

4th Juneau-Douglas
5th Service

6t Thunder Mt

7th West Valley

gth Palmer

gth Wasilla

10t West Anchorage
11t Craig

12t Chugiak

13t Colony

14t Kenai

15t Homer

15t South Anchorage
16t Thunder Mt
17t Ketchikan

17t Valdez
AWARDS

Academic Award: West Valley (4.0)

Sportsmanship: Craig

Outstanding Competitor: Lydia Jacoby (SEW)

Jillian Crooks HMR)

INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONS

200 Medley Relay
200 Freestyle

200 Ind Medley

50 Freestyle

Diving

100 Butterfly

100 Freestyle

500 Freestyle

200 Freestyle Relay
100 Backstroke
100 Breaststroke
400 Freestyle Relay

GIRLS

Dimond

Jillian Crooks (HMR)
Lydia Jacoby (SEW)
Anna Keen (ERHS)
Grace Greene (HUT)
Avery Hafele (LHS)
Jillian Crooks (HMR)
Samantha Bristor (WV)
Dimond

Avery Hafele

Lydia Jacoby (SEW)
Dimond

Outstanding Competitor: Patrick Foy (TMHS)

1:48.37
1:49.85
2:05.70
23.61
373.10
55.70
50.70
5:12.35
1:36.91
58.04
59.66
3:36.51

BOYS

Kodiak

Tytan Frawley (JDHS)
Patrick Foy (TMHS)
Andrew Billings (DHS)
Kade Reynolds (WW)
Chaz VanSlyke (JDHS)
Jackson Krug (KHS)
Conrad Fawcett (SHS)
Eagle River

lan Rocheleau (KHS)
Patrick Foy (TMHS)
JDHS & KHS

1:35.67
1:43.42
1:50.55
21.55
508.25
52.17
46.64
4:41.59
1:27.92
51.16
55.45
3:15.32




