Alaska School Activities Association/First National Bank Alaska

2021 SWIM & DIVE CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS

GIRLS BOYS

TEAM RESULTS

Dimond	98
West Valley	70
Colony	62
Eagle River	49
Homer	43
Juneau-Douglas	43
Lathrop	38
Kodiak	31
Seward	23
Thunder Mt	22
Palmer	14
Monroe	13
South Anchorage	11
Hutchison	10
Wasilla	7
Sitka	6
Soldotna	5
North Pole	4
West Anchorage	4
Service	2
	West Valley Colony Eagle River Homer Juneau-Douglas Lathrop Kodiak Seward Thunder Mt Palmer Monroe South Anchorage Hutchison Wasilla Sitka Soldotna North Pole West Anchorage

TEAM RESULTS

Champion	Kodiak	79
Runner-up	Dimond	71
3 rd	Eagle River	69
4 th	Juneau-Douglas	62
5 th	Service	60
6 th	Thunder Mt	49
7 th	West Valley	43
8 th	Palmer	27
9 th	Wasilla	22
10 th	West Anchorage	17
11 th	Craig	16
12 th	Chugiak	13
13 th	Colony	12
14 th	Kenai	5
15 th	Homer	2
15 th	South Anchorage	2
16 th	Thunder Mt	8
17 th	Ketchikan	1
17 th	Valdez	1

AWARDS

Academic Award: Homer (3.92) Sportsmanship: Lathrop

Outstanding Competitor: Lydia Jacoby (SEW)

Jillian Crooks HMR)

AWARDS

Academic Award: West Valley (4.0)

Sportsmanship: Craig

Outstanding Competitor: Patrick Foy (TMHS)

INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONS

	GIRLS		BOYS	
200 Medley Relay	Dimond	1:48.37	Kodiak	1:35.67
200 Freestyle	Jillian Crooks (HMR)	1:49.85	Tytan Frawley (JDHS)	1:43.42
200 Ind Medley	Lydia Jacoby (SEW)	2:05.70	Patrick Foy (TMHS)	1:50.55
50 Freestyle	Anna Keen (ERHS)	23.61	Andrew Billings (DHS)	21.55
Diving	Grace Greene (HUT)	373.10	Kade Reynolds (WW)	508.25
100 Butterfly	Avery Hafele (LHS)	55.70	Chaz VanSlyke (JDHS)	52.17
100 Freestyle	Jillian Crooks (HMR)	50.70	Jackson Krug (KHS)	46.64
500 Freestyle	Samantha Bristor (WV)	5:12.35	Conrad Fawcett (SHS)	4:41.59
200 Freestyle Relay	Dimond	1:36.91	Eagle River	1:27.92
100 Backstroke	Avery Hafele	58.04	Ian Rocheleau (KHS)	51.16
100 Breaststroke	Lydia Jacoby (SEW)	59.66	Patrick Foy (TMHS)	55.45
400 Freestyle Relay	Dimond	3:36.51	JDHS & KHS	3:15.32